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Texa® AcadMICIPEITG nance Reports

Austin ISD

www.austinisd.org

Total Students 72,830
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin) 10,464.60
Students per Teacher 14.3
Attendance Rate 90.90%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12) 1.80%
% Tested - SAT/ACT 91.10%
Average SAT Score 1,042
Average ACT Score 259
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades) 97%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades) 72%

4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions ~ 90.90%

Bastrop ISD

www.bastrop.isd.tenet.edu

Total Students 13,010
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin) 1,578.50
Students per Teacher 15.8
Attendance Rate 92.0%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12) 0.1%
% Tested - SAT/ACT 81.4%
Average SAT Score 881
Average ACT Score 20
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades) 99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades) 59%

4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions 95.4%

Blanco ISD

www.blancoisd.com

Total Students 1,105
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin) 1674
Students per Teacher 13.1
Attendance Rate 94.5%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12) 0.8%
% Tested - SAT/ACT 100.0%
Average SAT Score 994
Average ACT Score 232
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades) 100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades) 79%

4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions 96.7%

Burnet CISD

www.burnetcisd.net

Total Students 3,285
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin) 467.1
Students per Teacher 15.3
Attendance Rate 93.7%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12) 0.7%
% Tested - SAT/ACT 85%
Average SAT Score 926
Average ACT Score 244
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades) 99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades) 70%

4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions 96.8%

Del Valle ISD

www.delvalle.tx.schoolwebpages.com

Total Students 11,266
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin) 1,830.2
Students per Teacher 144
Attendance Rate 89.1%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12) 2%
% Tested - SAT/ACT 71.3%
Average SAT Score 840
Average ACT Score 14.6
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades) 99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades) 56%

4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions 90.6%

Dripping Springs ISD

www.dsisdtx.us

Total Students 8,517
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin) 1,074
Students per Teacher 15.1
Attendance Rate 94.6%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12) 0.2%
% Tested - SAT/ACT 82.8%
Average SAT Score 1151
Average ACT Score 238
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades) 100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades) 89%

4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions 96.3%

Eanes ISD

www.eanes.k12.tx.us

Total Students 7,714
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin) 11274
Students per Teacher 12.7
Attendance Rate 95.3%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12) 0.7%
% Tested - SAT/ACT 94.2%
Average SAT Score 1275
Average ACT Score 279
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades) 99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades) 96%

4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions 96.8%

Elgin ISD

www.elginisd.net

Total Students 5,701
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin) 791.2
Students per Teacher 18.1
Attendance Rate 90.6%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12) 1.7%
% Tested - SAT/ACT 90.1%
Average SAT Score 855
Average ACT Score 14.7
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades) 96%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades) 57%

4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions 86.3%

Hays CISD

www.hayscisd.net

Total Students 23,235
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin) 3,139.20
Students per Teacher 15.2
Attendance Rate 92.8%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12) 1.8%
% Tested - SAT/ACT 86.5%
Average SAT Score 924
Average ACT Score 231
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades) 99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades) 76%

4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions 89.8%

Johnson City ISD

jc.txed.net

Total Students 715
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin) 131.5
Students per Teacher 11.3
Attendance Rate 95.2%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12) 0.4%
% Tested - SAT/ACT 100%
Average SAT Score 955
Average ACT Score --
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades) 100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades) 86%

4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions  96.70%

Lago Vista ISD

www.lagovistaisd.net

Total Students 1,846
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin) 2074
Students per Teacher 14
Attendance Rate 94.3%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12) 0.2%
% Tested - SAT/ACT 100%
Average SAT Score 997
Average ACT Score 21.6
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades) 99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades) 80%

4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions 93.3%

Lake Travis ISD

www.laketravis.txed.net

Total Students 11,272
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin) 1,385.7
Students per Teacher 16.6
Attendance Rate 94.1%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12) 0.9%
% Tested - SAT/ACT 94.9%
Average SAT Score 1154
Average ACT Score 254
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades) 99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades) 89%

4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions 96.8%



Lampasas ISD
www.lisdtx.org

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Leander ISD

www.leanderisd.org

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Lockhart ISD

www.lockhartisd.org

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Manor ISD

www.manorisd.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

3,560
586.3
136
94.2%
0%
46.7%
1084
20
100%
81%
99.2%

42,593
55887
139
93.7%
0.3%
97.2%
1093
248
99%
84%
96.9%

6,604
789.3
16.5
90.9%
3.2%
83.8%
878
208
98%
65%
85.7%

9,658
11228
15.5
90.5%
2.6%
86.4%
846
98%
57%
87.8%

Marble Falls ISD

www.mfisd.txed.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Marion ISD

www.marionisd.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Pflugerville ISD

www.pflugervilleisd.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Round Rock ISD

www.roundrockisd.org

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

4,048
700.6
133
94.6%
0.2%
81.9%
916
246
100%
70%
96.6%

1,570
2035
13.2
94.6%
0.4%
90.9%
942
20.2
100%
78%
99.1%

25,297
34618
14
92.9%
1.6%
96%
964

23
98%
74%
91.2%

46,197
6,236.1
14
94%
0.6%
95%
1108
26.7
99%
84%
96.1%

San Marcos CISD

www.smcisd.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Seguin ISD

www.seguin.k12.tx.us

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Smithville ISD

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Wimberley ISD

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

8311
1,346.5
135
90.6%
3%
84.3%
938
19.8
98%
64%
83.8%

7314
1,077.30
16.5
91.7%
1.5%
36.5%
966
21.7
98%
63%
89.30%

1,834
2624
14.7
93.60%
1.80%
71.00%
987
99%
70%
89.5%

2,700
348.2
14.8
94.6%
0.2%
56.90%
1128
229
100%
87%
97%
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