



# Austin Area SCHOOL GUIDE

Texas Education Agency's

T.A.P.R.

Texas Academic Performance Report

Published July 2025 with the most current data (January 2025)







#### **Austin ISD**

www.austinisd.org	
Total Students	72,830
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	10,464.60
Students per Teacher	14.3
Attendance Rate	90.90%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	1.80%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	91.10%
Average SAT Score	1,042
Average ACT Score	25.9
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	97%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	72%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	90.90%

# Bastrop ISD

www.bastrop.isd.tenet.edu	
Total Students	13,01
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	1,578.5
Students per Teacher	15.
Attendance Rate	92.09
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.19
% Tested - SAT/ACT	81.49
Average SAT Score	88
Average ACT Score	2
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	999
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	599
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	95.49

### Blanco ISD

www.blancoisd.com	
Total Students	1,10
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	167.
Students per Teacher	13.
Attendance Rate	94.59
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.89
% Tested - SAT/ACT	100.09
Average SAT Score	99
Average ACT Score	23.
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	1009
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	799
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	96.79

#### **Burnet CISD**

www.burnetcisd.net	
Total Students	3,28
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	467.
Students per Teacher	15
Attendance Rate	93.79
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.79
% Tested - SAT/ACT	859
Average SAT Score	92
Average ACT Score	24.
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	999
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	709
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	96.89

## Del Valle ISD

www.delvalle.tx.schoolwebpages.com	
Total Students	11,266
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	1,830.2
Students per Teacher	14.4
Attendance Rate	89.1%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	2%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	71.3%
Average SAT Score	840
Average ACT Score	14.6
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	56%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	90.6%

# **Dripping Springs ISD**

8,517
1,074
15.1
94.6%
0.2%
82.8%
1151
23.8
100%
89%
96.3%

#### Eanes ISD

www.eanes.k12.tx.us	
Total Students	7,714
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	1,127.4
Students per Teacher	12.7
Attendance Rate	95.3%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.7%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	94.2%
Average SAT Score	1275
Average ACT Score	27.9
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	96%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	96.8%

# Elgin ISD

www.elginisd.net	
Total Students	5,701
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	791.2
Students per Teacher	18.1
Attendance Rate	90.6%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	1.7%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	90.1%
Average SAT Score	855
Average ACT Score	14.7
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	96%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	57%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	86.3%

# Hays CISD

www.hayscisd.net	
Total Students	23,235
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	3,139.20
Students per Teacher	15.2
Attendance Rate	92.8%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	1.8%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	86.5%
Average SAT Score	924
Average ACT Score	23.1
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	76%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusion	s 89.8%

# Johnson City ISD

jc.txed.net	
Total Students	715
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	131.5
Students per Teacher	11.3
Attendance Rate	95.2%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.4%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	100%
Average SAT Score	955
Average ACT Score	
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	86%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	96.70%

# Lago Vista ISD

www.iagovistaisd.net	
Total Students	1,846
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	207.4
Students per Teacher	14
Attendance Rate	94.3%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.2%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	100%
Average SAT Score	997
Average ACT Score	21.6
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	80%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	93.3%

# Lake Travis ISD

www.laketravis.txed.net	
Total Students	11,272
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	1,385.7
Students per Teacher	16.6
Attendance Rate	94.1%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.9%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	94.9%
Average SAT Score	1154
Average ACT Score	25.4
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	89%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	96.8%

Lampasas ISD		
www.lisdtx.org		
Total Students	3,560	
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	586.3	
Students per Teacher	13.6	
Attendance Rate	94.2%	
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0%	
% Tested - SAT/ACT	46.7%	
Average SAT Score	1084	
Average ACT Score	20	

# Marble Falls ISD

www.mfisd.txed.net	
Total Students	4,048
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	700.6
Students per Teacher	13.3
Attendance Rate	94.6%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.2%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	81.9%
Average SAT Score	916
Average ACT Score	24.6
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	70%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	96.6%

#### San Marcos CISD

www.smcisd.net	
Total Students	8,311
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	1,346.5
Students per Teacher	13.5
Attendance Rate	90.6%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	3%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	84.3%
Average SAT Score	938
Average ACT Score	19.8
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	98%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	64%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	83.8%

#### Leander ISD

STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)

4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Ecarract 10B	
www.leanderisd.org	
Total Students	42,593
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	5,588.7
Students per Teacher	13.9
Attendance Rate	93.7%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.3%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	97.2%
Average SAT Score	1093
Average ACT Score	24.8
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	84%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	96.9%

#### Marion ISD

20

100%

81%

99.2%

www.marionisd.net	
Total Students	1,570
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	203.5
Students per Teacher	13.2
Attendance Rate	94.6%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.4%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	90.9%
Average SAT Score	942
Average ACT Score	20.2
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	78%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	99.1%

### Sequin ISD

ocgan i iob	
www.seguin.k12.tx.us	
Total Students	7,314
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	1,077.30
Students per Teacher	16.5
Attendance Rate	91.79
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	1.59
% Tested - SAT/ACT	36.59
Average SAT Score	96
Average ACT Score	21.
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	98%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	639
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	89.30%

#### Lockhart ISD

2001111411102	
www.lockhartisd.org	
Total Students	6,604
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	789.3
Students per Teacher	16.5
Attendance Rate	90.9%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	3.2%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	83.8%
Average SAT Score	878
Average ACT Score	20.8
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	98%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	65%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	85.7%

### Pflugerville ISD

i magaryma iob	
www.pflugervilleisd.net	
Total Students	25,297
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	3,461.8
Students per Teacher	14
Attendance Rate	92.9%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	1.6%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	96%
Average SAT Score	964
Average ACT Score	23
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	98%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	74%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	91.2%

#### Smithville ISD

www.smithvilleisd.org	
Total Students	1,834
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	262.4
Students per Teacher	14.7
Attendance Rate	93.60%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	1.80%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	71.00%
Average SAT Score	987
Average ACT Score	
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	70%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	89.5%

## Manor ISD

11111111	
www.manorisd.net	
Total Students	9,658
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	1,122.8
Students per Teacher	15.5
Attendance Rate	90.5%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	2.6%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	86.4%
Average SAT Score	846
Average ACT Score	
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	98%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	57%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	87.8%

#### Round Rock ISD

Roulia Rock 13D	
www.roundrockisd.org	
Total Students	46,197
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	6,236.1
Students per Teacher	14
Attendance Rate	94%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.6%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	95%
Average SAT Score	1108
Average ACT Score	26.7
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	84%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	96.1%

## Wimberley ISD

William Crieg 10D	
www.wimberley.txed.net	
Total Students	2,700
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	348.2
Students per Teacher	14.8
Attendance Rate	94.6%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.2%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	56.90%
Average SAT Score	1128
Average ACT Score	22.9
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	87%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	97%











# Learning for Life

Connect with the very best real estate resources plus title and escrow professionals at

Independence Title.com



Locally Grown & Texas Strong